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
to $205,000.

BEACH VILLAS
Oceanfront condos, 3 BR. 2 baths, living room, kitchen and
dining area, all major appliances, private decks, ocean side
pool, furnished. Unit B-4, $132,000.

sloane..realty®
OCEAN ISLE BEACH N.C. 28459
579-621* 579-4217

SALES AGENTS
Peggy Stanley, CRI Betty Muirhead, Sales AgentNights 579-8866 Nights 579-6646

These lovely condos are
excellent rental

properties!

DUIMUS
2 BR, 2 baths, living room and kitchen. C/H/A, carpet, DW.W/D, combination covered porch and sundeck, swimmingpool. Unit C-2. $1 15,000.

ISLAND CLUB
The most spacious and luxurious condominium on the
beachl 3 large BR, 2 baths, fireplace, Jacuzzi, designerInterior and furnishings. Excellent oceanfront location for
rentablllty makes it a great Investment. Units available from
$195,000 to $210,000.

A PLACE AT THE BEACH
Oceanfront complex. 2 BR. 1-1/2 or 2 baths, carpet,dishwasher, furnished. $60,000 to $94,500.

Ocean Isle Coastal
Properties, Inc.
11 Ocean Isle Square, Causeway, Ocean We Beach
(919)579-4580 . (800) 423-6646

GOLF COURSE HOME AND LOTS
Lockwood Folly-Large rambler has 3 BR, 2.5 baths, 2-car garage, whirlpooltub, ceramic tile, 2800 sq. ft., fireplace, great views. Was $206,000. Now$154,900.
Brlerwood Estates-32 Fairway Drive, beautiful 3-BR, 2-hath rambler hasCarolina room overlooking #2 fairway. Fireplace, central vac, 2-car garage$136,500.

15 Country Club Drive-Spacious colonial has paved circular driveway,manicured lawns, 3 BR, 2 baths, deck off master bedroom overlooking fairway,family room, dining room, living room, much more $138,500.5 Queen Grant Circle-Huge 5-BR, 3-bath home has 3300 sq. ft. on almost 1
acre. Tastefully decorated, furnished. $179,900.

13 Nlcklaus Court-Impressive English Tudor on almost 1 acre has manicuredlawns. Quality home. 3 BR, 2.5 baths, two story foyer, whirlpool in MBR. Much
more. $169,950.

#1 Wendy Lane-Large split foyer has 4 BR, 3 baths, bottom level has kitchen,family room, bedroom and bath, 2-car garage. $110,000.
Carolina Shores-Spacious brick home on 13th green. 3 BR, 2 baths, hasskylights, fireplace, wet bar, whirlpool, deck, much more. $1801000. Reduced to$149,900.
Colony at Oyster Bay-2-BR, 2-bath, furnished and unfurnished units, greatrental history, lock out units, common pool and Jacuzzi. From $79,900.Brlerwood-6tn green lot, city water and sewer. $29,900.
Building lots in Brlerwood from $14,900.
Lot* In Carolina Shores North w/septic 3 lots for $49,500.

MAINLAND HOMES
Wood Duck-Cedar 2-BR, 2-bath home has porch and deck. $49,900.Goose Creek-Charming 3-BR, 2-bath contemporary home in desirable
waterfront neighborhood., $84,900.
Wall Street-3 BR, 1.5 bath brick rambler with extra lot. $69,900Calabash Acre»-2-BR, 2-bath home in desirable neighborhood, has loft, warparound oeck, much more. $60,000.
Wood Street-3-BR, 2-bath brick home has in-ground pool, wooded lot, muchprivacy $119,500.
White Street-2-BR, 1-bath home excellent rental property, $48,500.
Pea Landing Road-Huge country home has 3 BR, 2 baths, 2800 sq. ft., masterbedroom suite, large out building. $99,900.
Brlcklandlng Road-3-BR, 2-bath home has 2-car garage, floored attic,porches, decks. $132,000.
Holden Beach-2 BR, 1-bath, excellent second home, 1 mile from HoldenBeach. $44,900.
701 Shoreline Drive-Brick ranch has 3 BR, 3 baths on comer lot in desirableneighborhood. REDUCED FROM $129,900 TO $99,900.
Quail Run-This 2-BR, 2-bath heme has cedar siding. Excellent condition. Closeto golf and beach. $68,900. 1/2 mile off OIB.
Ash-Immaculate 3-BR, 2-bath brick rambler on 9.5 acres. $97,500.

HOME BUILDING LOTS
Eyota Drive from $17,500. River Bend 2 lots from $30,700.Bent Tree from $40s. Brlcklandlng-On ICW. REDUCED
Marsh Cove from $15,000. FROM $300,000 TO $219,000.Bonaparte II $27,800.

BEACH HOMES
248 E. 2nd Street-3 BR. 2 baths, great rental history. 1 -car garage, furnished.$119,900.

1 Richmond Street-4 BR, 4 baths, 2200+ sq. ft. contemporary Executive's
home. $275,000.

98 E. 2nd Street-4-BR, 2-bath, 3rd row home, 1-car garage. Owner financing.$134,900.
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